K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY
P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR NTH OF NOVEMBER- 2018
TIME 3PM-5PM
Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
1 01.11.2018 | Thursday | Journal Approach to failed spinal Dr. Himadarshini | Dr. Alen
| Club anaesthesia for caesarean
[ section
1 02.11.2018 | Friday Case CABG Dr.Bhavya Dr.Shankarnarayana P
Discussion
6.11.2018 | Tuesday Seminar | Pulmanary function test Dr.Sheethal Dr.Shankarnarayana P
8.11.2018 | Thursday | Journal Pneoxygenation: Dr.Ramesh Dr.Shankarnarayana P
Club Phsysiologic baSic benefits
and potential risks
09.11.2018 | Friday Case Case of calculous Dr. Karan Dr. Tara
Discussion | cholecystitis
13.11.2018 | Tuesday Seminar | Anatomy of larynx, crocal Dr.Shwetha Dr. Tara
' cord palsies
15.11.2018 | Thursday | Journal Recent advances in laboen Dr. Sheetal Dr.Tara
Club . analgesia
' 16.11.2018 | Friday Case Case of ruptured ectopic Dr. Netra Dr.Anish
' Discussion | pregnancy .
20.11.2018 | Tuesday Seminar | Cardiac cycle Dr. Kaustubha Dr.Alen
22.11.2018 | Thursday | Journal Advances in Regional Dr. Netra Dr. Nazim
Club Anaesthesia: A review of
current practices, name
- techniques and outcome.
23.11.2018 | Friday Case Case of verrucous carcinoma | Dr. Oswald Dr. Nazim
Discussion | of lip
| 27.11.2018 | Tuesday Seminar Supraclavicular block Dr. Himadarshini | Dr.Anish
| 29.11.2018 | Thursday | Journal Does Regional Anaesthesia | Dr. Oswald Dr. Anish
| Club | improve outcome
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